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Prov nce/C ty/Mun Cipalty:NACA CtTV′ CAMARINES SuR

Amount of ReCeipts from SEF

895,75142
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424.00300

346.67868

275597382
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1,415′14827
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1,342,S3812

9881491
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Maintenance and Other Ogeratina Expenses

Training and Schola rship E$ens€s

Supplies and Materials Eeenses

UiilityExpenses

Intemei Subscriptio. Expenre

AwardrReurdrds and Pn.€s

Orhe. G€nerdl 5€rvices

Repai6 and Maintenance

f inancial Assistance/subsidy

Tax€s, Duties & Licences

Other M:intenance and Operating Expenses

8:nkChartes

CapitalOutlay

Purchase/Construction of PPE- lnf rastructures

Salance

9289040296

28,433,80821

9,902.64888 9,902,64888 38,336.45709

54553.94587

certried cOrred by
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Acting‐  C ty Accountant


